
62C-36.014 Limestone Form 2 
Forms 

FLORIDA 
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION  

 

DEP Use Only 

File No.  

BMR Code  

DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
BUREAU OF MINING AND MINERALS REGULATION

2051 EAST PAUL DIRAC DRIVE 
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA  32310-3760 

LIMESTONE MINE 
GENERAL INFORMATION AND 

CONCEPTUAL PLAN FOR MINING AND RECLAMATION 

INSTRUCTIONS:  Complete the following and submit three (3) copies to the Bureau of Mining 
and Minerals Regulation at the above address. 

1. Operator:
a. Name:
b. Business Address:
c. Mailing Address:
d. City, State & ZIP:
e. Telephone Number: ______/______-____________

2. Parent Company, Corporation, etc.:
a. Name:
b. Business Address:
c. Mailing Address:
d. City, State & ZIP:
e. Telephone Number: ______/______-____________

3. Mine:
a. Name:
b. Business Address:
c. Mailing Address:
d. City, State & ZIP:
e. Telephone Number: ______/______-____________

4. Authorized Agent:
a. Name:
b. Title/Position:
c. Business Address:
c. Mailing Address:
d. City, State & ZIP:
e. Telephone Number:  ______/______-____________
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5. Date mining operations began or are to begin: _____________________________

6. Estimated life of the mine: _____ years  _____ months

7. Mine Location:
This operation is located in ______ counties and
in each quarter section shaded below in the identified townships and ranges:

_______, ____________, and ____________ 

TWP ___ N S      RGE ___ E W TWP ___ N S      RGE ___ E W 
6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 
7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 

18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 
19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 
30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 
31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 
6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5 4 3 2 1 
7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 

18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17 16 15 14 13 
19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 
30 29 28 27 26 25 30 29 28 27 26 25 
31 32 33 34 35 36 31 32 33 34 35 36 

TWP ___ N S      RGE ___ E W TWP ___ N S      RGE ___ E W 

8. Provide a general discussion of the mining operations and reclamation activities.

9. Provide an estimated time schedule for reclamation.

10. Provide separate maps that show, as specified in rule 62C-36.003(3)(b)1., the following:
a. Mine boundary.
b. Total area to be mined and disturbed, the projected sequence of mining, and the current status

of areas that have been or will be mined or disturbed before January 1, 1989. 
c. Approximate depths to which mining will occur or depth to the water table, if mining will

occur below the water table. 
d. Estimated postreclamation topography, drainage features, and structures.
e. Planned postreclamation vegetation.

11. Provide typical cross sections that clearly show the design of reclaimed sheer walls and water
bodies.
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12. List all permits known to be required which are related to reclamation, the permitting agency, 
and the current status of each permit.  Provide copies of any dredge and fill permits approved 
by the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers or the Florida Department of Environmental Protection.  
Also, provide a copy of the Application for Development Approval and the Development 
Order, if applicable. 

 
                Permit Type                          Permitting Agency          Status   

1.             
2.             
3.             
4.             
5.             
6.             
7.             
8.             
9.             

10.             
11.             
12.             
13.             
14.             
15.             
16.             
17.             
18.             
19.             
20.             
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